
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 218 PATRICIA GALDAMES SESSAREGO 11' 46'' UNED 0,000
2 203 RUTH SOLER LORENZO 12' 29'' EUROPEA 2,429
3 206 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 12' 34'' AUTONOMA 3,594
4 348 CARMEN NEGUEROLES BARKLEY 12' 43'' EUROPEA 4,891
5 210 BELEN COBOS ROMAN 13' 01'' UNED 6,495
6 251 MONICA DELGADO HERNANDEZ 13' 07'' ALCALA 7,693
7 207 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 13' 22'' AUTONOMA 9,198
8 237 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 15' 17'' AUTONOMA 14,033
9 368 MARIA DEL CARMEN VARONA ARCHE 15' 32'' AUTONOMA 15,528
10 208 ADELA GAYO FERNANDEZ 15' 34'' COMPLUTENSE 16,594
11 205 EVA LOPEZ BARBUDO 16' 28'' UNED 19,396
12 330 ELISA MADRID FERNANDEZ 19' 03'' COMPLUTENSE 25,561
13 295 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 19' 09'' COMPLUTENSE 26,759
14 327 JUANA PACHECO FERNANDEZ 20' 20'' UNED 30,132
15 334 IRENE LESEDUARTE DIAZ 20' 34'' COMPLUTENSE 31,594

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 218 PATRICIA GALDAMES SESSAREGO 11' 46'' UNED
5 210 BELEN COBOS ROMAN 13' 01'' UNED
11 205 EVA LOPEZ BARBUDO 16' 28'' UNED

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 206 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 12' 34'' AUTONOMA
7 207 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 13' 22'' AUTONOMA
8 237 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 15' 17'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
10 208 ADELA GAYO FERNANDEZ 15' 34'' COMPLUTENSE
12 330 ELISA MADRID FERNANDEZ 19' 03'' COMPLUTENSE
13 295 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 19' 09'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 218 PATRICIA GALDAMES SESSAREGO 11' 46'' UNED
2 261 GRACIANA DE PABLO GARCIA 12' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES
3 203 RUTH SOLER LORENZO 12' 29'' EUROPEA
4 206 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 12' 34'' AUTONOMA
5 348 CARMEN NEGUEROLES BARKLEY 12' 43'' EUROPEA
6 210 BELEN COBOS ROMAN 13' 01'' UNED
7 251 MONICA DELGADO HERNANDEZ 13' 07'' ALCALA
8 207 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 13' 22'' AUTONOMA
9 218 ELENA FONSECA NIETO 13' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES
10 328 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 14' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES
11 237 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 15' 17'' AUTONOMA
12 239 PALOMA SERRANO LACAL 15' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES
13 355 MARIA DEL CARMEN VARONA ARCHE 15' 32'' AUTONOMA
14 208 ADELA GAYO FERNANDEZ 15' 34'' COMPLUTENSE
15 205 EVA LOPEZ BARBUDO 16' 28'' UNED
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16 330 ELISA MADRID FERNANDEZ 19' 03'' COMPLUTENSE
17 295 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 19' 09'' COMPLUTENSE
18 327 JUANA PACHECO FERNANDEZ 20' 20'' UNED
19 334 IRENE LESEDUARTE DIAZ 20' 34'' COMPLUTENSE
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